85032-541-63
85032-541-63
Technical data and operating instructions
Vivaspin® Turbo 15
For in vitro use only
2 |
Vivaspin® Turbo 15 – Introduction
Storage conditions|shelf life

OK = Acceptable  ? = Questionable  NO = Not recommended
| 9
Ordering Information
Cut off Pack size Prod. no.
5,000 MWCO 12 VS15T11
5,000 MWCO 48 VS15T12
10,000 MWCO 12 VS15T01
10,000 MWCO 48 VS15T02
30,000 MWCO 12 VS15T21
30,000 MWCO 48 VS15T22
50,000 MWCO 12 VS15T31
50,000 MWCO 48 VS15T32
10 |
Other Products
Product Sample volume Mode Membranes available
Vivaspin® 500 100 µl–600 µl Centrifugal Polyethersulfone